Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.95L

10

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.0%
=y

9.009
in) 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

.
T T

107 1

10

tra%Esz (Ge\})03

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

pleup rate vs p

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

Ratio

1

0.9F

10F

0.8E

tra%gzpT (Ge\})03

M_mkFit_TT base_8iter noSe

M_MRET_TT_base_NoSel |
éM “mkFit”TT retrainOldFiles v2_ 8iter2 noSel

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o

©
IS
1

0.2

R At (R S L S

Biteat gttt

T 0 I 2 3
track @

=0.01,

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

ugjicates Fateys

0.001

favs)

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y

.009
.008
.007
.006
0.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002

QURJICHES EAlENS

0.001

................................................

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

l_Ugluuuu

i
T T

e
=

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


